Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2022000272
2022000273
2022000274
2022000275
2022000276
2022000277
2022000278
2022000279
2022000280
2022000281
2022000282
2022000283
2022000284
2022000285
2022000286
2022000287
2022000288
2022000289
2022000290
2022000291
2022000292
2022000293
2022000294
2022000295
2022000296
2022000297
2022000298
2022000299
2022000300
2022000301

Web

telefon
kyber. bezpeénost
plyn

plyn tj

plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn 12BJ
plyn byt
zne$.odpadu

zneSkodnenie odpadu

Ka toalet

obecny byt el.en.
elektrika

elektr. VO
elektika ZS, vo, ocl
internet

TJ plyn

zneskod. odpadu
soc.posudok
sluzby keo
opatrov. sl.
material obec
elektika KD
telefon

vymena ventila
KA farma
zrazk.voda

Vs

8309128503
1022072270
8697986297
8697986761
8697986857
8697986858
8697986859
8697986860
8697986861
8697986862
8697987048
0002022366
0002022392
0022100839
7565699996
7565699472
7181099893
7230828795
1220715205
7682218562
3242201628
0002022235
0002022068
0002022233
0020220432
7250065255
8309496657
8022720095
0000220002
8281061359

DatZ10

04.07.2022
04.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
07.07.2022
08.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
11.07.2022
13.07.2022

Cel Ico
99,28 35763469
204 50528041
580 35815256
103 35815256
8 35815256
8 35815256
8 35815256
8 35815256
10 35815256
8 35815256
20 35815256
1618,08 36693189
375,6 36693189
432 45310921
14,48 36677281
461,42 36677281
454,91 36677281
639,34 36677281
19,99 35680202
53,99 36677281
1982,11 36300225
20 42040132
32 41372093
832,81 42040132
301,09 33565830
161,45 36677281
104,43 35763469
49,96 36550949
210 54053501
1513,68 36550949

Naz

Slov.telekomunikéacie
osobnyudaj.sk, TN s.r.o.
SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
iToilets s.r.o.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

Swan as.

ZSE Energia, a.s.
BORINA EKOS s.r.0.
Obcianske zdruz. spokojnost
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
Obdianske zdruz. spokojnost
Jozef Hrlik - AGROSKLAD
ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

Magdaléna Chropefova

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

Obc
Bratislava
KoSice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Chynorany
Chynorany
Nitra
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Livinské Opatovce
Topol€any
Uhrovec
Topol€any
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Topol€any

Zabokreky nad Notrou

Topol€any

Uli
Tovarenska 7

Nam. osloboditelov 3/A

Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
dvorianska 54
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Landererova 12
Culenova 6

86

Pribinova 72/14
SNP 58/35
Pribinova 72/14
Tehelfiova 17
Culenova 6
Tovarenska 7
Tovarnicka 2208
509

Tovarnicka 2208

Psc

82495
04001
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
95633
95633
94905
81647
81647
81647
81647
81109
81647
95632
95501
95641
95501
95852
81647
82495
95501
95852
95501

ObjDok  ZmIDok



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2022000302
2022000303
2022000304
2022000305
2022000306
2022000307
2022000308
2022000309
2022000310
2022000311
2022000312
2022000313
2022000314
2022000315
2022000316
2022000317

voda 12B;

TJ AC kosacka
sluzby PO technika
UdrZba ocu
propagécia

servis kamery
propagac. matrial
najom rohozi

vykon zodpov. osoby
naj.plos. opil.stromov
lavi€ky novy cintorin
sluzby keo

sprava 665

sprava 705
aktualizicia keo
knihy kniznica

8281059276
0000220894
0012200043
0000202207
0002022070
0002022170
0202210285
0002309954
1022070068
0000422025
0002022049
0002022090
0000022131
0000022132
0020220588
1152201501

13.07.2022
14.07.2022
15.07.2022
15.07.2022
15.07.2022
20.07.2022
20.07.2022
21.07.2022
22.07.2022
26.07.2022
27.07.2022
27.07.2022
27.07.2022
27.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022

388,92 36550949
4999,9 33142092
360 51714761
400 51955229
793,2 33986509
420 52447367
360 36317471
66,7 35742364
47 50528041

45 43338739
2592,2 17693411
58 41372093

42 50368354

42 50368354

15 36739464
81,61 45503249

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

ROMERX

becop s.r.0.

Rudolf Palak

Radovan Novacik-Retis
MONSITE TV s.r.o.
NyNa s.r.o.

Lindstrém, s.r.o.
osobnyudaj.sk, TN s.r.o.
Peter Varecha

Peter Dusa - PEDU
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
Sluzby Top s.r.o.
Sluzby Top s.r.o.

KEO, s.r.o,

Martinus s.r.o.

Topol¢any

KruSovce

Praznovce
Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Topol€any
Partizdnske

Lehota pod Vtacnikom
Trnava

Kosice

Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Uhrovec

Tovarniky

Tovarniky

Zahorce

Martin

Tovarnicka 2208
Stefanikova 131
Urxova 395/38
Zahradna 502
Podjavorinskej 1961
Mostova 381
Banicka 23
oreSianska ulica 3
Nam. osloboditelov 3/A
385

Veterna 556

SNP 58/35

Brezova 328/13
Brezova 328/13
Polna 151/5
Gorkého 4

95501
95631
95501
95852
95501
95804
97242
91701
04001
95852
95852
95641
95501
95501
99106
03601



